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The Crossbar Bike Stand BEasaaA

$344.85

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Overground Fix Underground Fix

750

Requires BXM10
RAWL Expanding
Security Bolts per Bike 250250
Stand (Available in x250mm

submerged concrete
block as support

options)

Overground fixing is ideal for very hard Underground fixing is ideal for soft
surfaces e.g. concrete. surfaces e.g. farmac, block paving,
paving slaps.
Far easier and quicker to install.
Dig a hole 250x250mm and fill with
we recommend using expanding the bike stand. Then add concrete.
M10 RAWL bolts (available).
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Description

A high security bike stand, offering the ability for all cycles
and sizes to be locked with both the front wheel and the
frame. Also double as a tapping bar if being installed onto

public areas.

Specification

e Mild Steel construction. Stainless Steel option available.

e This bike stand can help contribute towards gaining 2x ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the

appropriate situation, under the Code for Sustainable Homes

e Underground fixing dimensions: 750mm wide x 1050mm tall. Baseplate: 60mm x 60mm. 50mm tube

o/d diameter, 2.5mm wall thickness. Approx weight: 10Kg.

Code: BS6 2152

Delivery time: Typically 3 to 5 working days (up to quantities of 10)

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No

Additional Options

Choose Finish Polyester powdercoated - black
Mild steel, Galvanised
Stainless Steel

Choose Fixing Underground
Overground

Overground fixing including bolts
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$0.00

$0.00

$90.75

$0.00

$6.66

$27.84
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